
SAGAWA EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (SHENZHEN) CO.,LTD.
No.1007, Yueliangwan Rd.,Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China

蛇口至日本航LCL线船期表（部分偏港请单询），以下时间表如有变更，恕不另行通知。

Update on 2026/2/26

Pol Pod Carrier VESSEL VOY. SZP（开仓期） CFS ETD ETA

SHEKOU TOKYO SITC SITC JIANGSU 2605N 27-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 12-Mar

SHEKOU TOKYO WHL WAN HAI 363 N030 3-Mar 6-Mar 12-Mar 17-Mar

SHEKOU TOKYO SITC SITC RUNDE 2605N 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 19-Mar

SHEKOU TOKYO WHL INTERASIA TACTIC N008 10-Mar 13-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar

SHEKOU TOKYO SITC SITC XINGDE 2607N 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 26-Mar

SHEKOU TOKYO WHL WAN HAI 375 N013 17-Mar 20-Mar 26-Mar 31-Mar

SHEKOU TOKYO SITC SITC CHANGDE 2607N 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 2-Apr

SHEKOU TOKYO WHL WAN HAI 332 N011 24-Mar 27-Mar 2-Apr 7-Apr

SHEKOU TOKYO SITC SITC JIANGSU 2607N 27-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr 9-Apr

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA SITC SITC JIANGSU 2605N 27-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 14-Mar

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA WHL WAN HAI 363 N030 3-Mar 6-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA SITC SITC RUNDE 2605N 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA WHL INTERASIA TACTIC N008 10-Mar 13-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA SITC SITC XINGDE 2607N 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA WHL WAN HAI 375 N013 17-Mar 20-Mar 26-Mar 2-Apr

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA SITC SITC CHANGDE 2607N 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 4-Apr

SHEKOU OSAKA IAL TAICHUNG N422 24-Feb 27-Feb 5-Mar 10-Mar

SHEKOU OSAKA WHL WAN HAI 295 N061 27-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 11-Mar

SHEKOU OSAKA IAL INTERASIA RESILIENCE N076 3-Mar 6-Mar 12-Mar 17-Mar

SHEKOU OSAKA WHL EVER CERTAIN N074 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 18-Mar

SHEKOU OSAKA IAL TS GUANGZHOU N603 10-Mar 13-Mar 19-Mar 24-Mar

SHEKOU OSAKA WHL WAN HAI 175 N149 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 25-Mar

SHEKOU OSAKA IAL TAICHUNG N423 17-Mar 20-Mar 26-Mar 31-Mar

SHEKOU OSAKA WHL WAN HAI 295 N062 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 1-Apr

SHEKOU OSAKA IAL INTERASIA RESILIENCE N077 24-Mar 27-Apr 2-Apr 7-Apr

SHEKOU OSAKA WHL EVER CERTAIN N075 27-Apr 31-Mar 4-Apr 8-Apr

SHEKOU KOBE IAL TAICHUNG N422 24-Feb 27-Feb 5-Mar 12-Mar

SHEKOU KOBE WHL WAN HAI 295 N061 27-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 13-Mar

SHEKOU KOBE IAL INTERASIA RESILIENCE N076 3-Mar 6-Mar 12-Mar 19-Mar

SHEKOU KOBE WHL EVER CERTAIN N074 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 20-Mar

SHEKOU KOBE IAL TS GUANGZHOU N603 10-Mar 13-Mar 19-Mar 26-Mar
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SAGAWA EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (SHENZHEN) CO.,LTD.
No.1007, Yueliangwan Rd.,Nanshan District, Shenzhen, China

蛇口至日本航LCL线船期表（部分偏港请单询），以下时间表如有变更，恕不另行通知。

Update on 2026/2/26

Pol Pod Carrier VESSEL VOY. SZP（开仓期） CFS ETD ETA

SHEKOU KOBE WHL WAN HAI 175 N149 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 27-Mar

SHEKOU KOBE IAL TAICHUNG N423 17-Mar 20-Mar 26-Mar 2-Apr

SHEKOU KOBE WHL WAN HAI 295 N062 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 3-Apr

SHEKOU KOBE IAL INTERASIA RESILIENCE N077 24-Mar 27-Apr 2-Apr 9-Apr

SHEKOU KOBE WHL EVER CERTAIN N075 27-Apr 31-Mar 4-Apr 10-Apr

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA WHL WAN HAI 332 N011 24-Mar 27-Mar 2-Apr 9-Apr

SHEKOU YOKOHAMA SITC SITC JIANGSU 2607N 27-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr 11-Apr

SHEKOU NAGOYA SITC SITC JIANGSU 2605N 27-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 14-Mar

SHEKOU NAGOYA SITC SITC RUNDE 2605N 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 21-Mar

SHEKOU NAGOYA SITC SITC XINGDE 2607N 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 28-Mar

SHEKOU NAGOYA SITC SITC CHANGDE 2607N 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 4-Apr

SHEKOU NAGOYA SITC SITC JIANGSU 2607N 27-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr 11-Apr

SHEKOU MOJI YML YM CERTAINTY 081N 27-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 12-Mar

SHEKOU MOJI TSL INTERASIA ELEVATE N064 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 19-Mar

SHEKOU MOJI YML TS HOCHIMINH 26002N 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 26-Mar

SHEKOU MOJI TSL YM CERTAINTY 082N 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 2-Apr

SHEKOU MOJI YML INTERASIA ELEVATE N065 27-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr 9-Apr

SHEKOU HAKATA YML YM CERTAINTY 081N 27-Feb 3-Mar 7-Mar 13-Mar

SHEKOU HAKATA TSL INTERASIA ELEVATE N064 6-Mar 10-Mar 14-Mar 20-Mar

SHEKOU HAKATA YML TS HOCHIMINH 26002N 13-Mar 17-Mar 21-Mar 27-Mar

SHEKOU HAKATA TSL YM CERTAINTY 082N 20-Mar 24-Mar 28-Mar 3-Apr

SHEKOU MOJI YML INTERASIA ELEVATE N065 27-Mar 31-Mar 4-Apr 10-Apr

SHEKOU SHIMIZU WHL WAN HAI 295 N061 27-Feb 3-Mar 8-Mar 14-Mar

SHEKOU SHIMIZU WHL EVER CERTAIN N074 6-Mar 10-Mar 15-Mar 21-Mar

SHEKOU SHIMIZU WHL WAN HAI 175 N149 13-Mar 17-Mar 22-Mar 28-Mar

SHEKOU SHIMIZU WHL WAN HAI 295 N062 20-Mar 24-Mar 29-Mar 4-Apr

SHEKOU SHIMIZU WHL EVER CERTAIN N075 27-Mar 31-Mar 5-Apr 11-Apr
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